3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
SX606Series
6” Diameter Extruded Aluminum Cylinder
EZ5® Mounting System
Surface, Pendant, Wall or Up/Down

Compact Fluorescent
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog Number  Watts Lamp Base
SX606D1 PL13W G24q-1
SX606D2 PL18W G24q-2
SX606D3 PL26W G24q-3
SX606T2 PLT18W GX24q-2
SX606T3 PLT26W GX24q-3
SX606T4 PLT32W GX24q-3
Surface Mount Color
Suffix Catalog
Number With
White= W
Bronze= BZ
Black= BL
EXAMPLE: SX616D1BLFP224 =  6” diameter cylinder, mini -groove black baffle, PL13W, fuse and fuse holder, pendant  mount with 24” stem, textured black
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Aperture Accessories
Mini-Groove Black Baffle  Replace 60 in catalog number with 61
Example: SX606T4 becomes  SX616T4
Louver Guard  Suffix catalog number with LG1
Example: SX606T4 becomes  SX606T4LG1
Mounting Options
Trunion mount  Change S in catalog number to T
Example: SX606T4 becomes  TX606T4
Pendant Mount Suffix P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
Example: P224= 24” long stem
EZ5® Wall Mount Change Prefix SX  to WXB
Example: SX606T4 becomes  WXB606T4
Ballast Options
Dimming Ballast  Suffix catalog number with DM
Example: SX606T4 becomes  SX606T4DM
Emergency Ballast  Suffix catalog number with EM*
*Cylinder height increases to 15-1/4”
Example: SX606T4 becomes  SX606T4EM
Photo Control Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SX606T4 becomes  SX606T4PC5
Fuse and Fuse Holder  Suffix Catalog Number With F